H5SL CAMERA LINE
1.3 MP 2MP 3MP 5MP
The H5SL camera line is a versatile and cost-effective security solution with value and simplicity at its core. With multiple
lens options, you can choose from various lens types, including a new long-range lens that allows you to see with more
clarity at further distances. Its ease of installation is also simple and intuitive, with a modular design that easily snaps into
the base of your choice, helping you to get up and running in just minutes.
FEATURES
UNUSUAL MOTION DETECTION

ORDERING INFORMATION
BULLET
MP WDR
LIGHTCATCHER
TECHNOLOGY LENS IR IP66/IP67 HDSM SMARTCODEC
1.3C-H5SL-BO1-IR 1.3 ✓ ✓ 3.1 - 8.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5SL-BO1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.1 - 8.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
3.0C-H5SL-BO1-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.1 - 8.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
3.0C-H5SL-BO2-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 9.5 - 31 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
5.0C-H5SL-BO1-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.1 - 8.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
5.0C-H5SL-BO2-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9.5 - 31 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
H4-BO-JBOX1 Junction box for H5SL, H4SL, andH4 HD bullet cameras
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum polemounting bracket
H4-MT-CRNR1 Aluminum corner mounting bracket
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
ORDERING INFORMATION
DOME
The variety of mounting options for the H5SL dome camera provides maximum flexibility. All the available camera modules can be used in any of the mounting options.
MOUNTING SCENARIO ORDERING INFORMATION
SURFACEMOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera
IN-CEILING MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera
l H4SL-MT-DCIL1
l Optional, H4-DC-CPNL1 if ceiling panel needed
PENDANTNPTMOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera
l H4SL-MT-NPTA1
PENDANTWALL MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera
l H4SL-MT-NPTA1
l CM-MT-WALL1
l Optional, H4-MT-POLE1 or H4-MT-CRNR1 if pole or corner mount needed
SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 7
MP WDR
LIGHTCATCHER
TECHNOLOGY LENS IR IP66/IP67 HDSM SMARTCODEC
1.3C-H5SL-D1 1.3 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
1.3C-H5SL-D1-IR 1.3 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
1.3C-H5SL-DO1-IR 1.3 ✓ ✓ 3.1 - 8.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5SL-D1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
2.0C-H5SL-D1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5SL-DO1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.1 - 8.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
3.0C-H5SL-D1 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
3.0C-H5SL-D1-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
3.0C-H5SL-DO1-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.1 - 8.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
5.0C-H5SL-D1 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.1 - 8.4 mm ✓
5.0C-H5SL-D1-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.1 - 8.4 mm ✓ ✓
5.0C-H5SL-DO1-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.1 - 8.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
H4SL-MT-DCIL1 In-ceilingmounting adapter for theH5SL andH4SL domecamera
H4SL-MT-NPTA1 NPT adapter for theH5SL andH4SL domecamera
CM-MT-WALL1 Pendant wallmount
H4-DC-CPNL1 Metal ceiling panel
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum polemounting bracket
H4-MT-CRNR1 Aluminum corner mounting bracket
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
H4SL-DD-SMOK1 Replacement outdoor smoke domecover
H4SL-DD-CLER1 Replacement outdoor clear domecover
H4SL-DI-SMOK1 Replacement indoor smoke domecover
H4SL-DI-CLER1 Replacement indoor clear domecover
H4SL-DO1-BASE Replacement outdoor surfacemount adapter
H4SL-D1-BASE Replacement indoor surfacemount adapter
SUPPORT
Learn more and find additional documentation at avigilon.com or email asksales@avigilon.com for specific product support.
Jun 2021  |  Rev 9
© 2021 , Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola